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NOTES:

LOOSE PCSLOOSE PCS

FOR CLARITY, TERMINAL COMPONENT IS NOT SECTIONED 

MATERIAL
NUMBER

ENGINEERING
NUMBER

MATERIAL
NUMBER

ON STRIP

ENGINEERING
NUMBER

ON STRIP
NUMBER

MATERIAL

ON TAPE

ENGINEERING
NUMBER

ON TAPE
NUMBER

ENGINEERINGMATERIAL
NUMBER

REVERSE WOUND REVERSE WOUND
ACCEPTS
TAB SIZE

STOCK
THICKNESS

"A"
MAX

"B"
MAX

"F"
REF

"G"
MAX

1.    MATERIAL: TERMINAL BRASS
TERMINAL PLATING: ELECTRO TIN
FERRULE: COPPER ALLOY
FERRULE PLATING: ELECTRO TIN
INSULATION: NYLON 94V2, COLOR BLUE.

2.    MWID = MAXIMUM WIRE INSULATION DIAMETER
3.   ASSEMBLY IS RoHS COMPLIANT.

TERMINALFERRULE

INSULATION

190020024
190020040
190020042
190020028
190020031
190020034
190020037

BB-5263
BB-5287
BB-5289
BB-5269
BB-5273
BB-5277
BB-5281

190020027
190020041
190020061
190020030
190020033
190020036
190020039

BB-5263Z
BB-5287Z
BB-5289Z
BB-5269Z
BB-5273Z
BB-5277Z
BB-5281Z

190020025
190020048
190020043
190020029
190020032
190020035
190020038

BB-5263T
BB-5287T
BB-5289T
BB-5269T
BB-5273T
BB-5277T
BB-5281T

190020026 BB-5263TR .250x.032 (6.35x0.81)
.205x.020 (5.21x0.51)
.205x.032 (5.21x0.81)
.187x.020 (4.75x0.51)
.187x.032 (4.75x0.81)
.110x.020 (2.79x0.51)
.110x.032 (2.79x0.81)

"H"
REF

1.425/36.20
1.415/35.94
1.415/35.94
1.415/35.94
1.415/35.94
1.395/35.43
1.395/35.43

CUT OFF LOCATION
(MAY PROTRUDE FROM HOUSING)

METAL CARRIER STRIP
("ON STRIP" PARTS ONLY)

"H" REF

⌀.079 MIN
2.00

⌀.14 MWID
3.6

.15
3.8

PARTS ON TAPE

"B"

"F"
"G"

"A"
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